
Week # Day Date Start Time Field Home Team Away Team

Monday 5/28/2018 21:00 Mitchelson NF ROMA

Tuesday 5/29/2018 19:30 West Park 1 ROMA NOTL

Tuesday 6/5/2018 20:00 Memorial NOTL NF

Thursday 6/7/2018 20:00 West Park 1 ROMA NOTL

Tuesday 6/12/2018 19:00 Oakes Park NF ROMA

Wednesday 6/13/2018 20:00 Memorial NOTL NF

Week 4 Tuesday 6/21/2018 19:00 Roma ROMA NOTL

Tuesday 6/26/2018 19:00 Oakes Park NF NOTL

Wednesday 6/27/2018 18:15 West Park 2 ROMA NOTL

Week 6 Tuesday 7/3/2018 19:30 Roma ROMA NF

Monday 7/9/2018 21:00 Oakes Park NF ROMA

Tuesday 7/10/2018 20:00 Memorial NOTL ROMA

Week 8 Tuesday 7/17/2018 20:00 Memorial NOTL NF

Tuesday 7/24/2018 19:00 Oakes Park NF ROMA

Wednesday 7/25/2018 20:00 Memorial NOTL NF

Week 10 Tuesday 7/31/2018 19:30 Roma ROMA NOTL

Monday 8/6/2018 TBD Home (2nd) 2nd 3rd
Tuesday 8/7/2018 TBD Home (1st) 1st W(2nd v 3rd)

Week 2

U-16 Interlock

Week 11

Week 9

Week 3

Week 5

Week 1

Week 7

Cancelled Game

Rescheduled Game

Field Addresses:

Roma Main Field - Club Roma, 125 Vansickle Road, St. Catharines, ON
West Park - 78 Louth Street, St. Catharines, ON

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary School Turf - 101 Glen Morris Drive, St. Catharines, ON
Memorial Park: 370 King st., Niagara on the Lake - Field B
Mitchelson Turf: 3800 Springdale Ave, Niagara Falls, ON

Oakes Park: 5700 Morrison St. Niagara Falls, ON


